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GURIT HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1173567111

Overview
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Price
64.90 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.09% (0.70)

CH1173567111
GUR

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
305 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

64.70 CHF (133)
65.50 CHF (156)
64.90 CHF
65.50 CHF
64.50 CHF
64.20 CHF
64.834805 CHF
770

49,922.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1173567111&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1173567111&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=565fca9a14b66dad5f0376f504c2338995b760643aed9d49e6c93eb1e35660c1&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48b96aadbbab4c910&time=1712836113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac3341edea174c6fc93ac7a126db0a08c1bb889cc91ab6be253824492101e8e4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4dff1cff17d6a5be3&time=1712836113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18cbed6e77aaa6fc9ac697597bf88d0b6bd304362d6df5c6d9db1f61b9c34837&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e69de8a8b11b2f60b&time=1712836113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4baf7ce847eb5dd7c22df8ebd29decb0c1472ffe23b7a566a57566ee4b1e97b9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e92fbd5d20dcd98c0&time=1712836113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=794d7e14e87baf0b7ccde4b8025ffea2457f51286749bd0012817abf67484ab6&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3503b99ba398f19e6&time=1712836113&tool=RSC

GURIT HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/10 12:07:57

Price
64.90 CHF

Difference (] 1.09% (0.70)

General attributes

ISIN CH1173567111
Symbol GUR
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 305 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 64.70 CHF (133)
Ask (Ask size) 65.50 CHF (156)
Open 64.90 CHF
High 65.50 CHF
Low 64.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 64.20 CHF
VWAP 64.834805 CHF
Volume (pcs) 770
Trading volume 49,922.80
Number of trades 27
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.55% -20.35% -73.63%
Perf (abs.) -15.60 -16.40 -179.30
Beta 1.32 1.19 1.28
Volatility 41.23 37.21 41.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

64.88 CHF (1,961
65.68 CHF (4,143
71.82 CHF (3,795

81.70 CHF (2024/01/03

63.00 CHF (2024/03/19
99.80 CHF (2023/09/25
63.00 CHF (2024/03/19

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.05

0.02

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart - - -
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 12:07 64.90 CHF
10
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 92.90 CHF
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 90.80 EUR
28
BX Swiss 2024/03/ 18:00 64.706 CHF 0.01
27

)
)
)
80.42 CHF (4,608)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378002837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407649546

GURIT HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
GURIT HOLDING AG

Ebnaterstrasse 79 - 9630 Wattwil
Telefon: +41-71-987-10-10
Fax: +41-71-987-10-05

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitja Schulz

Andreas
Kipker
Binjiang
Chen
Ernst Lutz

Hannes
Haueis

Lance Hill

Michael
Muser
Philippe
Wirth

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bettina
Gerharz-Kalte

Stefan
Breitenstein
Andreas Evertz

Nick Huber

Philippe Royer

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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